
Bufsol Pre-Buff Cleaner

PF1304

For more information, contact your PANG Industrial Sales Representative:
+32 14 423 103   • techeurope@trc4r.com   • www.pangindustrial.com

Bufsol Cleaner is specially formulated to act as a CFC-
free but very aggressive solvent, developed for cleaning 
surfaces in the rubber fabrication and splicing industry. 
Bufsol leaves a contaminate free surface with no oily 
residue for optimal adhesion.

Bufsol is an all purpose cleaner that can be used on all 
rubber, metal, fiberglass and plastic. Apply Bufsol to the 
desired surface and wipe with a clean, lint-free cloth or 
use a rubber scraper before texturizing. If using Bufsol 
after texturizing, allow 3– 5 minutes drying time before 
applying adhesive.

DESCRIPTION

RECOMMENDED 
USE

Item No. Description

975 Atomizer, 16 oz. (453.6 g)

Atomizer�Refillable�Sprayer

Item No. Quantity

816F/110Z 11 oz. (312 g)

816F/QT

816F/GAL

816F/5GAL

816F/55GAL

1 Quart (946 ml)

1 Gallon (3.8 liter)

5 Gallons (19 liter)

55 Gallons (209 liter)

Case�Quantity

12

12

4

1

1

Bufsol�Rubber�&�PVC�Cleaner

Saves money and reduces waste.




